## VILLAGE OF FRAZEYSBURG LIFEGUARD TRAINING AGREEMENT

Whereas, Employee for the Village of Frazeysburg;	, Applicant, desires to be hired as a Seasonal
Whereas, the Village of Frazeysburg agr proper lifeguard certification that will help prep	rees to pay for the costs of Applicant to obtain the eare Applicant for said position;
Whereas, Applicant agrees to work as a certification;	seasonal employee for the term of the said
Whereas, Applicant agrees and fully underso Village of Frazeysburg's sole discretion to reim the said training at a prorated amount, if any of	burse the Village of Frazeysburg for the costs of
<ol> <li>The Applicant fails the training;</li> <li>The Applicant is fired or quits;</li> <li>The Applicant fails to work for the Village for the certification term.</li> </ol>	
	that they have read all of terms and conditions of of counsel and understands the terms hereof and
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned the date stated below.	ned have caused this Agreement to be executed on
Applicant Signature	Date
Guardian Signature (if Applicant is under 18)	Date
Village of Frazeysburg By:	Date